FINE THREAD
DRYWALL SCREWS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION FOR
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - SCREWS
UK +44 (0)1829 261111
sales@TIMco.co.uk  •  www.TIMco.co.uk
TD

PRODUCT RANGE BLACK PHOS.
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Box
Qty
Carton Qty
(Box)
Carton
Qty
Pallet Qty
(Box)
Pallet
Qty
00025DRY 3.5 x 25 1,000 16 16,000 384 384,000
00032DRY 3.5 x 32 1,000 12 12,000 324 324,000
00038DRY 3.5 x 38 1,000 12 12,000 288 288,000
00042DRY 3.5 x 42 1,000 9 9,000 216 216,000
00045DRY 3.5 x 45 1,000 8 8,000 192 192,000
00050DRY 3.5 x 50 1,000 6 6,000 144 144,000
00055DRY 3.5 x 55 500 12 6,000 288 144,000
00060DRY 3.5 x 60 500 12 6,000 288 144,000
00065DRY 4.2 x 65 500 8 4,000 192 96,000
00075DRY 4.2 x 75 500 8 4,000 192 96,000
00090DRY 4.8 x 90 500 6 3,000 144 72,000
00100DRY 4.8 x 100 500 6 3,000 144 72,000
PRODUCT RANGE ZINC
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Box
Qty
Carton Qty
(Box)
Carton
Qty
Pallet Qty
(Box)
Pallet
Qty
00025DRYZ 3.5 x 25 1,000 16 16,000 384 384,000
00032DRYZ 3.5 x 32 1,000 12 12,000 324 324,000
00038DRYZ 3.5 x 38 1,000 12 12,000 288 288,000
00042DRYZ 3.5 x 42 1,000 9 9,000 216 216,000
00045DRYZ 3.5 x 45 1,000 8 8,000 192 192,000
00050DRYZ 3.5 x 50 1,000 6 6,000 144 144,000
00055DRYZ 3.5 x 55 500 12 6,000 288 144,000
00060DRYZ 3.5 x 60 500 12 6,000 288 144,000
00065DRYZ 4.2 x 65 500 8 4,000 192 96,000
00075DRYZ 4.2 x 75 500 8 4,000 192 96,000
00090DRYZ 4.8 x 90 500 6 3,000 144 72,000
00100DRYZ 4.8 x 100 500 6 3,000 144 72,000
00125DRYZ 4.8 x 125 100 18 1800 432 43,200
00150DRYZ 4.8 x 150 100 18 1800 432 43,200
Product
Code
DK
(mm)